The CAST-X 500 from Cast Aluminum Solutions is a small, lightweight circulation heater ideal for
heating gas or liquids in demanding applications. Even in its compact size, the CAST-X 500 is
extremely powerful with operating temperatures up to 350°F (177°C) and working fluid
pressure up to 3200 psi. The CAST-X 500 heater is available in a variety of wattages and
can be shipped in just a few days.
CAST - X 500
Circulation Heater
SAfe, COMPACT HeATING IDeAL fOR CONTAMINATION-fRee GAS AND LIQUIDS

©CAST ALUMINUM SOLUTIONS
NEMA 7NEMA 1 AND 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
To order, complete the number code with the information below.
Heater Wattages:
 300A = 120V, 300 W
300B = 120V, 1500 W
300C = 240V, 300 W
300D = 240V, 500 W
300e = 240V, 750 W
300f = 240V, 1000 W
300G = 240V, 1200 W
300H = 240V, 1500 W
300J = 208V, 1125 W
300K = 208V, 900 W
300L = 208V, 750 W
300M = 208V, 565 W
enclosures and Sensors:
00 = No sensor or enclosure
0J  = Type J T/C in casting, no housing
0K = Type K T/C in casting, no housing
S0 = NEMA 1 housing, no sensor
SJ = NEMA 1 housing with Type J sensor in casting
SK = NEMA 1 housing with Type K sensor in casting
W0 =NEMA 4 housing, no sensor
WJ = NEMA 4 housing with Type J sensor in casting
WK = NEMA 4 housing with Type K sensor in casting
e0 = NEMA 7 housing, no thermostat, no sensor
eJ = NEMA 7 housing with Type J sensor in heater*
eK = NEMA 7 housing with Type K sensor in heater*
*non standard delivery
Base:
0.25 in. (6.35 mm)
O.D., 0.028 in. (0.71
mm) wall, 316 SS
tubing with 5⁄8 in.
(16 mm) dia. cartridge
heater with 36 in.
(914 mm) Teflon®
leads. No housing
High Limits (Only
available with no housing option):
00 = None
01= Snap action high
limit set at 260°F (127°C)
02= Snap action high
limit set at 500°F (260°C)
W X 6 e 2 A - _  _ _ _  -  _ _ -  _ _
Accessories:
Pair high pressure compression fitting - 274-55-6-1 Insulation jacket - 307-0-12-1, maximum temperature 400°F (204°C)
Application Guidelines:
Maximum process temperature 350°F (177°C)     Maximum water flow rate is 0.75 GPM     Consult factory for gas applications
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
PER ASME Y14.5M-1994.
TOLERANCES:
.X = ± 0.1    .XX = ± .01
.XXX = ± 0.005   .XXXX = ± .0005
ANGLES = ± 0.5 °   FRACTIONS = ± 1/16
SH
T: